Morrow Little Miami

Oak Hills MS
Cincinnati Madeira MS

Walnut Hills Middle

: ) Sum. Co. Day

Middletown MS

Cincinnati Winton

Race 4 - Boys 8th Grade - 2 Mile

Score

28

103

121

10/17/2022 - 5:45PM

Team Results - Big

Team
Time

1:00:38

1:02:18

1:04:36

1:08:43

1:10:26

24:41

28:24

Runner

Avg

12:08

12:28
12:56

13:45

14:06
12:21

14:12

Avg 5Man

Mile

6:04

6:14

6:28

6:53

7:03

6:11

7:06

Gap
1:29

1:19
1:49

1:32

1:42

Finish Order

1-2-6-10-12-26-44

4-7-8-9-17-20-27
3-11-18-19-22-23-39

13-21-24-29-32-33-36

16-25-30-35-38-41-49
5-15

14-45

Scoring Order

1-2-5-9-11-23-34

4-6-7-8-14-17-24

3-10-15-16-19-20-32

12-18-21-25-27-28-30

13-22-26-29-31-33-35

2 Runners

2 Runners

10/23/2022 9:01am



Place Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25
26

27

Ryne Reynolds
Carson Cherry
Alessandro Caggioni

Luke Troutwine
Nathan Palmer
Jackson Sekela

Gavin Craynon
Dylan Cooper
Gavin Feichtner
Jackson Arnholt

Blaine Causey
Zachary Guthrie
Elijah Pinsky

VJ (Vincentenio)
Ross

Austin Roberts
Zachary West

Henry Marshall
Boden Starr

Sam Cevasco

Jack Kaiser
Benny Kelcey

Chase Daisey
Troy Harding
Tyler Kelley

Landon Miller
Nolan Hamm

Tyler Beck
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8
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Race 4 - Boys 8th Grade - 2 Mile
10/17/2022 - 5:45PM

Individual Results - Big

Team

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Cincinnati Madeira
MS

Oak Hills MS
Middletown MS

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Oak Hills MS
Oak Hills MS
Oak Hills MS

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Cincinnati Madeira
MS

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Cincinnati Winton
Woods MS

Middletown MS
Sum. Co. Day
Oak Hills MS

Cincinnati Madeira
MS

Cincinnati Madeira
MS

Oak Hills MS

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Cincinnati Madeira
MS

Cincinnati Madeira
MS

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Sum. Co. Day

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Oak Hills MS

Time
11:22.3

11:44.4

11:471

11:47.5
11:48.0
11:57.4

12:21.1
12:30.4
12:32.4
12:42.4

12:47.7

12:50.9

12:51.8

12:52.0

12:52.2
13:02.3
13:05.9
13:06.1

13:18.9

13:20.1
13:24.8

13:356.3

13:44.6

13:49.5

13:50.9
13:52.5

13:53.0

Points
1

© oo N o

11

12

13
14
15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22
23

24

Place Name

28
29

30
3N
32

33

34
35
36

37
38
39

40

41
42

43

44

45

46
47

48

49
50
51

52
53

Corbin Hazlett
Shea Dillon

Miles Friedman
Elijah Srode
Malachi Miele

Paul Sellinger

Ben Klaserner
Bennett Kreeger
Alex Cabral

Aiden Dickerson
Manu Cantillo
Jakob Robertson

Drew Schau

Liam Kenney
Nathan Hand

Riley Montello
Logan Dipzinski
Eric Wilson

Charlie Elam
Abe Newman

Brady Dion

Tyler Gier
Dylan Hamm
Denis Daly

Mitchell Barr
Owen Wasson

Grade
8
8

Team
Oak Hills MS

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Sum. Co. Day
Oak Hills MS

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Oak Hills MS
Sum. Co. Day

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Oak Hills MS
Sum. Co. Day

Cincinnati Madeira
MS

Cincinnati Madeira
MS

Sum. Co. Day

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Morrow Little Miami
JH

Cincinnati Winton
Woods MS

Oak Hills MS

Cincinnati Madeira
MS

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Sum. Co. Day
Oak Hills MS

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Oak Hills MS

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Time
14:05.8
14:13.3

14:14.7
14:20.2
14:23.4

14:29.4

14:32.3
14:33.5
14:36.5

14:42.2
14:43.7
14:50.2

15:02.0

15:12.8
15:14.5

15:17.4

15:30.4

15:31.2

15:55.8
16:20.8

16:37.4

16:52.6
17:45.8
17:48.1

20:59.8
22:12.4

Points

25

26

27

28

29
30

31

32

33

34

35

10/23/2022 9:01am
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Race 4 - Boys 8th Grade - 2 Mile
10/17/2022 - 5:45PM

Score

Team Results

Team  Runner

Time

- Small

Finish Order

Cincinnati Hills
Christian Acade

New Richmond MS

Royalmont Academy
MS

Cincinnati Panthers
Running Club

All Saints MS
St. Ignatius Wildcats
SASEAS

Reading

&za Clark Montessori
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Deer Park

Sacred Heart of Jesus
School

Bethel-Tate MS

Cincinnati White Oak
MS

MVCA

Lebanon St. Francis
De Sales MS

St. Veronica MS

SMAC Running MS

38

49

60

101

147

156

196

199

59:26

1:01:08

1:.01:27

1:04:57

1:08:20

1:10:59

1:14:49

1:24:30

57:05

56:23

27:51

28:28

33:41

11:25

12:26

13:40

15:00

Avg

11:54

12:14

12:18

13:00

13:40
14:12
14:58
16:54
14:17
18:48

13:56

14:14

16:51

11:25

12:26

13:40

15:00

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap
557 1:38
6:07 1:26
6:09 2:09
6:30 1:24
6:50 2:36
7:06 4:22
7:29  3:09
8:27 11:34
7:09

9:24

6:58

7:07

8:26

5:43

6:13

6:50

7:30

1-2-10-14-16-20-29

5-7-8-17-19-23-38

3-6-11-15-32-42-65

9-18-24-30-31-33-40

12-22-44-45-55-57-60

21-26-34-39-66-67-72

25-48-58-61-64

27-37-51-68-74

36-43-53-54

70-71-73

28-52

46-50

62-69

13

35

56

Scoring Order

1-2-9-12-14-18-26

4-6-7-15-17-21-33

3-5-10-13-29-36-47

8-16-22-27-28-30-35

11-20-37-38-41-42-44

19-24-31-34-48-49-51

23-39-43-45-46

25-32-40-50-52

4 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner
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Place Name

1

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

Nate Gockerman
Wyatt Gockerman
Benjamin Wangugi

Eli Stewart
Noah Bozic
Lucas Maritato

Preston Graham
Robbie Louderback
Joe Brunswick

Isaac Kassen
Will Nestle

Matthew Schomaker
Markus Boyd

Aiden Murphy
Sean Chan
Alessandro Pineda

Braden Hatfield
Zach Hafner

Lucas Higgins
Arlando Griffin

Ryan Dickman

Adam Ruebusch
Briar Mosbaugh
Zach Brunswick

Conner Flynn
Jacob Marshall
Ethan Bell
Trey Burns
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Grade
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Race 4 - Boys 8th Grade - 2 Mile
10/17/2022 - 5:45PM

Individual
Team Time
Cincinnati Hills 11:03.9
Christian Acade
Cincinnati Hills 11:07.1
Christian Acade
Royalmont Academy 11:23.0
MS
MVCA 11:24.9
New Richmond MS  11:27.4
Royalmont Academy 11:47.5
MS
New Richmond MS  11:59.0
New Richmond MS  11:59.6
Cincinnati Panthers  12:04.3
Running Club
Cincinnati Hills 12:08.5
Christian Acade
Royalmont Academy 12:11.4
MS
All Saints MS 12:18.2
Lebanon St. Francis  12:25.1
De Sales MS
Cincinnati Hills 12:25.4
Christian Acade
Royalmont Academy 12:32.5
MS
Cincinnati Hills 12:41.1
Christian Acade
New Richmond MS  12:48.5
Cincinnati Panthers  12:50.5
Running Club
New Richmond MS  12:52.8
Cincinnati Hills 12:53.6
Christian Acade
St. Ignatius Wildcats 12:54.1
All Saints MS 12:55.6
New Richmond MS  13:00.5
Cincinnati Panthers  13:11.3
Running Club
SASEAS 13:17.2
St. Ignatius Wildcats  13:18.1
Reading 13:19.6
Sacred Heartof  13:19.8

Jesus School

Results - Small
Points Place Name Grade
1 29 Jack Pinckert 8
2 30 Christian Willig 7
3 31 Joseph Nix 7

32 Nick Borgemenke 7
4
5 33 Michael Brinker 8
6 34 Leo Schmitz 8
7 35 Benjamin Wallner 8
8 36  Elliot Underhill 8
37 Cooper Wickemeier 8
9 38 Ryith Rack 7
39 Patrick Condren 7
10 40 Austin Schapker 7
11 41 Sebastian Zureick 7
42 Max Richardson 8
12
43  Alonzo McBride 8
13 44 Nicholas Nye 8
14 45 Shepard Standridge 8
46 Tristan Speigel 8
15 47 Ethan Shaw 8
16 48 Michael Reeves 7
49  Zach Hall 8
17 50 Nathan Riddle 8
18 51  Kyler Hall 8
52 Auggy Newberry 8
19
20 53 lan Gilbert 7
21 54 Cian (CJ) Wright 7
22 55 Thomas King 8
56 Nathan Pirchner 8
2 57 Christian Luongo 8
24 58 Elliot Von Bush 7
- 59 Gary Eager 8
60 Brendan Murphy 8

Team

Cincinnati Hills
Christian Acade

Cincinnati Panthers
Running Club

Cincinnati Panthers
Running Club

Royalmont Academy
MS

Cincinnati Panthers
Running Club

St. Ignatius Wildcats
St. Veronica MS
Clark Montessori

Reading
New Richmond MS
St. Ignatius Wildcats

Cincinnati Panthers
Running Club

Cincinnati Panthers
Running Club

Royalmont Academy
MS

Clark Montessori
All Saints MS
All Saints MS

Bethel-Tate MS

New Richmond MS
SASEAS
New Richmond MS
Bethel-Tate MS
Reading

Sacred Heart of
Jesus School

Clark Montessori
Clark Montessori
All Saints MS
SMAC Running MS
All Saints MS
SASEAS

Cincinnati Panthers
Running Club

All Saints MS

Time
13:19.9

13:23.0

13:27.4

13:32.0

13:35.7

13:37.6
13:39.4
13:41.2
13:42.9
13:45.0
13:53.6
13:58.7

13:59.2

14:01.0

14:02.9
14:05.2
14:06.7
14:06.9
14:07.7
14:13.7
14:19.9
14:20.6
14:30.9
14:31.0

14:37.7
14:42.4
14:53.4
15:00.0
15:14.1
15:15.8
15:32.9

15:33.8

Points
26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33
34
35

36

37
38

39

40

41

42
43

44
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Place Name
61 Caiden May
62 Asher Combs

63 Jack Erd
64 Nick Snyder
65 Jake Debrosse

66 Emmett Demeropolis
67 David Hampton
68 James Wooten
69 Maxwell Wyatt

70 Simon Reece

71 Zachary Showalter
72 Conner Froehle
73 Cooper Hanseman
74 Nicky Simpson
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Grade
7
8
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Race 4 - Boys 8th Grade - 2 Mile

10/17/2022 - 5:45PM

Individual Results

Team
SASEAS

Cincinnati White Oak
MS

All Saints MS
SASEAS

Royalmont Academy
MS

St. Ignatius Wildcats
St. Ignatius Wildcats
Reading

Cincinnati White Oak
MS

Deer Park
Deer Park
St. Ignatius Wildcats
Deer Park
Reading

Time
15:35.7
15:37.5

16:07.8
16:25.9
16:55.0

17:15.3
17:47.6
18:02.8
18:03.2

18:05.8
18:13.4
19:17.9
20:03.5
24:53.4

Points
45

46
47

48
49
50

51

52

- Small
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